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S.No Name Organisation Email 

1.  A. Davies PSSP s.davies@cgiar.org 

2.  Dil Maya Rai UNDP, APRC diltshering@gmail.com 

3.  Butchaiah Gadde UNDP Butchaiah.Gadde@undp.org 

4.  Mehnaz Ajmal Paracha UNFAO – Pakistan mehnaz.ajmal@fao.org 

5.  Sajjad Zohir Economic Research 

Group – Bangkok 

sajjadzohir@gmail.com 

6.  Hiramani Ghimire SAWTEE - Nepal Hiramani.Ghimire@sawtee.org 

7.  Pradeep Mehta CUTS psm@cuts.org 

8.  Vaqar Ahmed SDPI vaqar@sdpi.org 

vahmed@gmail.com 

9.  Majyd Aziz Former President 

Karachi Chamber of 

Commerce and 

Industry 

majyd@gmail.com 

10.  Tariq Banuri University of Utah tariq.banuri@utah.edu 

tariq.banuri@gmail.com 

11.  Prithvi Nath CUTS pn@cuts.org 
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